DATE

01-17-98
92-14-98
92-21-98
@4-09-98
94-11-98
95-16-98
26-36-98
96-13-98
26-20-98
06-27-98
07-04-98
07 -24-98
27-25-98
07-25-98
28-01-98
#8-05-98
08-08-98
28-15-98
28-22-98
28~22-98

08-29-98.

29-65-98
29-05-98
29-12-98
29-19-98
29-24-98
16-83~98
10-10-98
11-07-98

11-14-98 -

11-26-98
12-19-98
12-26~98
12-31-98

PLACE

CANAAN
DALTON
CANAAN
CANAAN
LEBANON
CANAAN
CANAAN
ENFIELD
ENFIELD
ENFIELD
CANAAN
CANAAN
ENPIELD
CANAAN
CLAREMONT
CANAAN
CANAAN
W.LEBANON
ETNA
CANAAN
CANAAN
CANAAN
CANAAN
CANAAN
LEBANON
CANAAN
WILMOT
CANAAN
CARAAN
CANAAN
CANAAN
CANAAN
ENFIELD
ENFIELD

1998 Marriages; Canaan, N. H.

MARRTAGES FOR THE YEAR ENDIKG DECEMBER 31, 1998

GROOMS NAME/BRIDES SURNAME

JOHN W. REILLY/MARIANNE L. MITCHELL
ROBERT D.HAMILTON/RETA E. PRESBY
SCOTT S.LACROIX/KATHERINE M. BRIGGS
JOHN S. PANAGAKOS/DAWN CAMILLE
MARC B. DECAMP/JULIE A. WESTOVER
JASON R. JONES/REBECCA C. GRANT
ROY P. LONGLEY JR./CHRISTY M. MOSES
STEVEN M. TREMBLAY/CHERYL A. SANTAW
CHRISTOPHER HOLMES/LISA KLINEFELTER
MICHAEL K. DAVIS/HILLARY R. CLARK ,
MICHAEL LALIBERTE/MADELYN SHATTUCK
JAMES A. BROWN/LAURIE A. PARTRIDGE

GROOM - BRIDE
RESIDENCE

CANAAN, NH/CANAAN ,NR
LITTLETON ,NH/LITTLETON,NH
CANAAN, NH/CANAAN, NH
LITTLETON,MA/LITTLETON,MA
CANAAN , NH/CANAAN ,NH
CANAAN, NH/CANAAN, NH
CANAAN ,NH/CANAAN, NH
CANAAN,NH/CANAAN, NH
CANAAN,RH/MOUNTAIN TOP,PA
CANAAN, NH/CANAAN,NH
CANAAN, NH/CANAAN,NH
CANAAN ,NH/CANAAN ,NH

ALEXANDER J. MOSKALENKO/BARBARA A. BEAUPRE CANAAN,NH/CANAAN,NH

ARNOLD E. ZANN/MARGO T. PINKERTON
JOSHUA D. HALL/ANGIE K. FOLLENSBEE
KENNETH J. LONG/ANNE E. MITCHELL
ROBERT B. COWLES JR./DIANE M. BORRY
RAYMOND J. NADEAU JR/ROBIN L. MARTINEZ
ROBERT A PARTRIDGE/KIMBERLY A. CLOW
RAYMOND S. GAUDETTE/CHARLENE E. WIMETT
WAYNE M. FINDLEY JR/DEBORAH L. MELANSON
EDDIE V. WHITE/DEBORAH L PIERCE

JOHN R. EMERY III/KAREN S. BURRELL
BURTON J. JOHNSON/RITA D. MOODY
ROBERT L. AUDETTE/MARY C. DURKEE
STEVEN J. ALBRECHT/WENDY L. SPAULDING
DAVID R. ZUGER/TAMARA L. MCDONALD

JOHN D. RINALDI ITX/RHONDA J. PERKINS
JASON M. SANVILLE/CRYSTEL L. TURNER
KEITH D. MONMANEY SR./DIANE L. HEED
WALTER G. BROWN III/JANINE A. FOURNIER
LAURENT J. PERREAULT/KATHERINE L. SIMMS
KEITH R. STANFORD/SHARON S. GONZALES
ROBERT A. RUSH/HEIDI M. TRUMAN

CANAAN ,NH/CANAAN ,NH
CANAAN, NH/CANAAN,NH
EAGLE, ID/EAGLE,ID
CANAAN ,NH/CANAAN , NH
CANAAN , NH/CANAAN, NH'.
CANAAN ,NH/CANAAN , NH
VERSHIRE, VT/VERSHIRE,NH
CANAAN ,NH/CANAAN ,NH
WRT, VT/CANAAN,NH
CANAAN,NH/LEBANON,RH
CANAAN,NH/CANAAN ,NH
CANAAN ,NH/CANAAN.NH
CANAAN, NH/CANAAN, NH
CANAAN ,NH /CANAAN, NH
GRANTHAM , NH/GRANTHAM, NH
PLAINFIELD, NH/CANAAN ,NH
CANAAN ,NH/CANAAN,NH
CANAAN , NH/CANAAN ,NH

St .JOHNSBURY, VT /CANAAN ,NH
ENFIELD,NH/CANAAN,NH
CANAAN, NH/CANAAN,NH





